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No 4 COURTIN Anthony (Rg=10)

Pass 6 1:16.278

Pass 26 2:24.017 1 1:07.739 *

Pass 46 3:31.034 2 1:07.017 *

Pass 66 4:39.003 3 1:07.969

Pass 86 5:45.553 4 1:06.550 *

Pass 106 6:52.366 5 1:06.813

In 124 8:06.111 6 1:13.745

Pass 188 12:57.544 7 4:51.433

Pass 203 14:04.862 8 1:07.318

Pass 217 15:11.560 9 1:06.698

No 16 FUHRER Thomas (Rg=13)

Pass 22 2:15.374

Pass 42 3:23.607 1 1:08.233 *

Pass 62 4:30.635 2 1:07.028 *

Pass 82 5:37.497 3 1:06.862 *

Pass 102 6:44.408 4 1:06.911

Pass 121 7:52.231 5 1:07.823

Pass 139 9:00.223 6 1:07.992

Pass 152 10:07.387 7 1:07.164

Pass 166 11:14.343 8 1:06.956

Pass 180 12:21.411 9 1:07.068

Pass 194 13:28.333 10 1:06.922

Pass 209 14:35.975 11 1:07.642

Pass 224 15:43.063 12 1:07.088

No 24 PITICCHIO Kevin (Rg=15)

Pass 16 1:28.088

Pass 34 2:38.922 1 1:10.834 *

Pass 53 3:47.743 2 1:08.821 *

Pass 72 4:55.869 3 1:08.126 *

Pass 92 6:03.755 4 1:07.886 *

Pass 112 7:11.457 5 1:07.702 *

Pass 130 8:19.147 6 1:07.690 *

Pass 145 9:26.844 7 1:07.697

Pass 158 10:35.052 8 1:08.208

Pass 174 11:43.055 9 1:08.003

Pass 187 12:50.669 10 1:07.614 *

Pass 202 13:59.791 11 1:09.122

Pass 215 15:08.349 12 1:08.558

No 25 JOSSIN Vincent (Rg=9)

Pass 15 1:27.682

In 36 2:46.217 1 1:18.535

Pass 59 4:11.275 2 1:25.058 *

Pass 78 5:18.866 3 1:07.591 *

Pass 96 6:26.975 4 1:08.109

Pass 116 7:33.937 5 1:06.962 *

Pass 133 8:41.422 6 1:07.485

Pass 148 9:47.865 7 1:06.443 *

Pass 162 10:55.196 8 1:07.331

No 27 CHAUMONT Pascal (Rg=5)

Pass 5 1:15.886

Pass 25 2:22.531 1 1:06.645 *

Pass 45 3:28.464 2 1:05.933 *

Pass 65 4:34.485 3 1:06.021

Pass 85 5:40.633 4 1:06.148

Pass 104 6:46.713 5 1:06.080

Pass 122 7:52.473 6 1:05.760 *

Pass 138 8:59.460 7 1:06.987

Pass 151 10:05.640 8 1:06.180

Pass 165 11:12.454 9 1:06.814

Pass 179 12:20.374 10 1:07.920

Pass 193 13:26.388 11 1:06.014

Pass 208 14:33.950 12 1:07.562

Pass 223 15:41.695 13 1:07.745

No 29 BARLET Yoann (Rg=11)

Pass 8 1:23.568

Pass 29 2:33.605 1 1:10.037 *

Pass 49 3:41.859 2 1:08.254 *

Pass 70 4:50.547 3 1:08.688

Pass 90 5:58.453 4 1:07.906 *

Pass 110 7:05.541 5 1:07.088 *

Pass 127 8:12.310 6 1:06.769 *

Pass 143 9:18.878 7 1:06.568 *

Pass 156 10:26.198 8 1:07.320

In 173 11:40.669 9 1:14.471

In 216 15:09.411 10 3:28.742

No 30 BUYS Kevin (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:13.200

Pass 24 2:20.727 1 1:07.527 *

Pass 44 3:27.051 2 1:06.324 *

Pass 64 4:32.644 3 1:05.593 *

Pass 84 5:38.232 4 1:05.588 *

Pass 103 6:44.932 5 1:06.700

Pass 120 7:51.614 6 1:06.682

Pass 137 8:57.451 7 1:05.837

Pass 150 10:02.674 8 1:05.223 *

Pass 164 11:07.618 9 1:04.944 **

In 181 12:30.959 10 1:23.341

No 49 BREMEAU Antoine (Rg=19)

Pass 19 1:47.195

Pass 39 2:58.836 1 1:11.641 *

Pass 58 4:09.886 2 1:11.050 *
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No 49 BREMEAU Antoine (Rg=19)

Pass 79 5:20.558 3 1:10.672 *

Pass 98 6:31.774 4 1:11.216

In 118 7:45.904 5 1:14.130

Pass 160 10:37.757 6 2:51.853

Pass 177 12:04.655 7 1:26.898

Pass 191 13:16.102 8 1:11.447

Pass 206 14:26.452 9 1:10.350 *

Pass 221 15:37.938 10 1:11.486

No 65 BERGANTIN Victor (Rg=16)

Pass 20 1:49.923

Pass 40 3:00.089 1 1:10.166 *

Pass 57 4:09.382 2 1:09.293 *

Pass 77 5:18.565 3 1:09.183 *

In 100 6:33.299 4 1:14.734

Pass 134 8:47.007 5 2:13.708

Pass 149 9:55.751 6 1:08.744 *

Pass 163 11:03.905 7 1:08.154 *

Pass 178 12:12.325 8 1:08.420

Pass 192 13:20.955 9 1:08.630

Pass 207 14:29.223 10 1:08.268

Pass 222 15:38.233 11 1:09.010

No 66 CHUAT Bryan (Rg=6)

Pass 11 1:25.461

Pass 30 2:35.216 1 1:09.755 *

Pass 50 3:41.935 2 1:06.719 *

Pass 69 4:48.486 3 1:06.551 *

Pass 89 5:55.086 4 1:06.600

Pass 109 7:02.172 5 1:07.086

Pass 126 8:08.790 6 1:06.618

Pass 141 9:15.689 7 1:06.899

Pass 154 10:22.259 8 1:06.570

Pass 169 11:29.414 9 1:07.155

Pass 183 12:35.281 10 1:05.867 *

In 199 13:47.983 11 1:12.702

Pass 226 15:54.348 12 2:06.365

No 67 BOULENGER Thibaut (Rg=8)

Pass 7 1:21.009

Pass 27 2:31.114 1 1:10.105 *

Pass 48 3:39.271 2 1:08.157 *

Pass 68 4:47.429 3 1:08.158

Pass 88 5:54.840 4 1:07.411 *

Pass 108 7:01.617 5 1:06.777 *

Pass 125 8:08.506 6 1:06.889

Pass 142 9:16.053 7 1:07.547

Pass 155 10:23.059 8 1:07.006

Pass 170 11:30.056 9 1:06.997

Pass 184 12:36.393 10 1:06.337 *

Pass 197 13:44.001 11 1:07.608

Pass 211 14:53.159 12 1:09.158

Pass 227 16:02.345 13 1:09.186

No 75 DUPAU Robin (Rg=14)

Pass 13 1:27.225

In 35 2:42.412 1 1:15.187

Pass 61 4:26.495 2 1:44.083 *

Pass 81 5:33.999 3 1:07.504 *

Pass 101 6:41.665 4 1:07.666

In 123 7:55.822 5 1:14.157

Pass 195 13:29.635 6 5:33.813

Pass 210 14:37.348 7 1:07.713

Pass 225 15:44.658 8 1:07.310 *

No 76 DESER Nicolas (Rg=7)

Pass 18 1:45.255

Pass 38 2:53.226 1 1:07.971 *

Pass 55 4:00.325 2 1:07.099 *

Pass 75 5:06.574 3 1:06.249 *

Pass 95 6:12.586 4 1:06.012 *

Pass 115 7:18.658 5 1:06.072

Pass 131 8:24.974 6 1:06.316

Pass 146 9:30.933 7 1:05.959 *

Pass 159 10:37.051 8 1:06.118

Pass 175 11:57.134 9 1:20.083

Pass 189 13:04.025 10 1:06.891

Pass 204 14:11.123 11 1:07.098

Pass 219 15:17.242 12 1:06.119

No 89 BAUFLE Thomas (Rg=12)

Pass 12 1:26.622

Pass 32 2:37.073 1 1:10.451 *

Pass 51 3:45.558 2 1:08.485 *

Pass 71 4:53.514 3 1:07.956 *

Pass 91 6:01.192 4 1:07.678 *

Pass 111 7:08.066 5 1:06.874 *

Pass 129 8:15.124 6 1:07.058

Pass 144 9:22.345 7 1:07.221

Pass 157 10:29.100 8 1:06.755 *

Pass 172 11:35.738 9 1:06.638 *

Pass 185 12:42.461 10 1:06.723

Pass 200 13:49.099 11 1:06.638

In 213 15:05.939 12 1:16.840

No 90 BEATY Christopher (Rg=3)

Pass 4 1:13.949

Pass 23 2:20.253 1 1:06.304 **

Pass 43 3:26.045 2 1:05.792 *

Pass 63 4:31.397 3 1:05.352 *

Pass 83 5:37.840 4 1:06.443

In 105 6:52.137 5 1:14.297
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No 93 BOISSENIN Cédric (Rg=4)

Pass 21 2:03.099

Pass 41 3:11.064 1 1:07.965 *

Pass 60 4:18.352 2 1:07.288 *

Pass 80 5:25.332 3 1:06.980 *

Pass 97 6:31.034 4 1:05.702 *

Pass 117 7:36.723 5 1:05.689 *

In 136 8:49.973 6 1:13.250

In 168 11:28.256 7 2:38.283

Pass 198 13:47.816 8 2:19.560

In 214 15:07.199 9 1:19.383

No 123 BAUTA Leo (Rg=2)

Pass 10 1:24.353

Pass 28 2:31.851 1 1:07.498 *

Pass 47 3:38.059 2 1:06.208 *

Pass 67 4:43.722 3 1:05.663 *

Pass 87 5:48.832 4 1:05.110 **

Pass 107 6:54.166 5 1:05.334

In 128 8:12.406 6 1:18.240

No 149 GENETE Sylvestre (Rg=20)

Pass 17 1:29.750

Pass 37 2:46.551 1 1:16.801 *

Pass 56 4:02.107 2 1:15.556 *

Pass 76 5:17.455 3 1:15.348 *

Pass 99 6:32.175 4 1:14.720 *

Pass 119 7:47.229 5 1:15.054

Pass 140 9:01.797 6 1:14.568 *

Pass 153 10:16.530 7 1:14.733

Pass 171 11:31.116 8 1:14.586

Pass 186 12:45.961 9 1:14.845

Pass 201 13:59.451 10 1:13.490 *

Pass 218 15:12.224 11 1:12.773 *

No 157 BERNARD Gilles (Rg=18)

Pass 9 1:24.336

Pass 31 2:36.666 1 1:12.330 *

Pass 52 3:47.441 2 1:10.775 *

Pass 73 4:57.782 3 1:10.341 *

Pass 93 6:07.953 4 1:10.171 *

Pass 113 7:17.485 5 1:09.532 *

Pass 132 8:28.151 6 1:10.666

Pass 147 9:38.094 7 1:09.943

Pass 161 10:47.618 8 1:09.524 *

Pass 176 11:57.649 9 1:10.031

Pass 190 13:06.794 10 1:09.145 *

Pass 205 14:16.642 11 1:09.848

Pass 220 15:26.384 12 1:09.742

No 188 LACHAMBRE Benjamin (Rg=17)

Pass 14 1:27.261

Pass 33 2:37.746 1 1:10.485 *

Pass 54 3:48.289 2 1:10.543

Pass 74 4:58.290 3 1:10.001 *

Pass 94 6:08.131 4 1:09.841 *

Pass 114 7:17.774 5 1:09.643 *

In 135 8:48.264 6 1:30.490

Pass 167 11:21.996 7 2:33.732

Pass 182 12:31.107 8 1:09.111 *

Pass 196 13:39.915 9 1:08.808 *

In 212 15:02.506 10 1:22.591


